Motorized XY Stages
High-precision positioning for
a range of applications
Precise, accurate and reliable movement for automated imaging
prior.com
3 32
Specifications
ProScan® H100A stage

H100DM Leica DMLS, DMR, DM4000, DM5000, DM6000, DM6 No 1 mm / 200 step
H100WM Motic BA310 No 1 mm / 200 step
Order codes and compatibility
Typical combination for slide scanning
Platform Evident/Olympus BX43 Motic BA310
Stage H100BX H100WM
Controller V31XYZ ProScan III controller
Joystick CS200XY ergonomic XY joystick
Sample holders H224ARMS slide holder for single or double width slidesSlide scanning Industrial imaging Fluorescence microscopy
5 54
Specifications
ProScan® H101N2F stage
for upright microscopes
Key Features
The ProScan H101N2F is a motorized XY stage for upright microscopes and is fully customizable for integration
into OEM devices.
It has a 2 mm ballscrew and 200-step motor for a balance of speed and resolution. Prior's patented Intelligent
Scanning Technology (IST) optimizes stage accuracy and linearity.
The H101N2F accommodates a variety of specimen types including glass slides, multiwell plates,
semiconductor wafers, and metallurgical samples.  A slim profile with a completely flat top plate allows easy
access to the sample for loading and compatibility with a wide range of optics.
Applications
Confocal and super- resolution
microscopy
Fluorescence microscopy Metrology
Travel Range
114 mm x 75 mm
Easy Integration
Ideal for use with customized imaging
solutions and OEM projects.
Slim Profile Design
User friendly with a completely flat top
plate for easy access to the sample.
Fast and Accurate
Excellent combination of speed and
resolution.
Optimized Performance
Intelligent Scanning Technology™
for accuracy and linearity.
Part number Compatibility Encoding Drive configuration
[screw pitch / motor]
H101N2F OpenStand-U, OpenStand-M, OpenStand-L No 2 mm / 200 step
H101E2F OpenStand-U, OpenStand-M, OpenStand-L Yes 1 mm / 200 step
H101N2F (Nikon) Nikon SMZ18, SMZ25, SMZ800, SMZ1000, SMZ1270,
SMZ1501 No 2 mm / 200 step
H101E2F (Nikon) Nikon SMZ18, SMZ25, SMZ800, SMZ1000, SMZ1270,
SMZ1500 Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101N2Ni Nikon 50i, 80i, Ni-U, Ni-L, Ci-E, Ci-L, Ci-S No 2 mm / 200 step
H101E2Ni Nikon 50i, 80i, Ni-U, Ni-L, Ci-E, Ci-L, Ci-S Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101N2Ci Nikon 80i, 90i, Ni-E, Ni-U, Ni-L No 2 mm / 200 step
H101E2Ci Nikon 80i, 90i, Ni-E, Ni-U, Ni-L Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101N2AZEP Nikon AZ100 No 2 mm / 200 step
H101E2AZEP Nikon AZ100 Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101N2BX Evident/Olympus BX51, BX61, BX53, BX53M, SZX Series No 2 mm / 200 step
H101E2BX Evident/Olympus BX51, BX61, BX53, BX53M, SZX Series Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101N2B3 Evident/Olympus BX63 No 2 mm / 200 step
H101E2B3 Evident/Olympus BX63 Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101N2AX Zeiss Axio Examiner, Axioimager 1, Axioimager 2 No 2 mm / 200 step
H101E2AX Zeiss Axio Examiner, Axioimager 1, Axioimager 2 Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101N2DM Leica DMLS, DMR, DM4000, DM5000, DM6000 No 2 mm / 200 step
H101E2DM Leica DMLS, DMR, DM4000, DM5000, DM6000 Yes 2 mm / 200 step
Order codes and compatibility
Typical combination for fluorescence microscopy
Platform Nikon Ni-E Evident/Olympus BX53
Stage H101N2Ci H101E2BX
Controller V31XYZ ProScan III Controller V31XYZE ProScan III Controller for encoded stages
Joystick CS200XY ergonomic XY joystick
Sample holders H234F four slide holder
7 76
Specifications
ProScan® H101N1F stage
for upright microscopes
Key Features
The H101N1F is a motorized XY stage for upright microscopes and is fully customizable for integration into OEM
devices.
The most accurate and precise, non-encoded, flat top stage, it uses a 1 mm screw pitch and 200 step motor
drive configuration to provide two times the resolution of the H101N2F stage. Prior's patented Intelligent
Scanning Technology (IST) optimizes stage accuracy and linearity.
A slim profile with a completely flat top plate allows easy access to the sample for loading and compatibility
with a wide range of optics. The H101N1F accommodates a variety of specimen types including glass slides,
multiwell plates, semiconductor wafers, and metallurgical samples.
Applications
Confocal and super-resolution
microscopy
Fluorescence microscopy Metrology
Travel Range
114 mm x 75 mm
OEM Customization
Easy integration with customized
imaging solutions and OEM projects.
User-friendly Design
A slim profile with a completely flat top
plate allows easy access to the sample.
Precision
High step resolution and improved
straightness.
Accuracy and Linearity
Intelligent Scanning Technology™
optimizes performance.
Part number Compatibility Encoding Drive configuration
[screw pitch / motor]
H101N1F OpenStand-U, OpenStand-M, OpenStand-L No 1 mm / 200 step
H101E1F OpenStand-U, OpenStand-M, OpenStand-L Yes 1 mm / 200 step
H101N1F (Nikon) Nikon SMZ18, SMZ25, SMZ800, SMZ1000, SMZ1270,
SMZ1500 No 1 mm / 200 step
H101E1F (Nikon) Nikon SMZ18, SMZ25, SMZ800, SMZ1000, SMZ1270,
SMZ1500 Yes 1 mm / 200 step
H101N1Ni Nikon 50i, 80i, Ni-E, Ni-U, Ni-L, Ci-E, Ci-L, Ci-S No 1 mm / 200 step
H101E1Ni Nikon 50i, 80i, Ni-E, Ni-U, Ni-L, Ci-E, Ci-L, Ci-S Yes 1 mm / 200 step
H101N1Ci Nikon 80i, 90i, Ni-E, Ni-U, Ni-L No 1 mm / 200 step
H101E1Ci Nikon 80i, 90i, Ni-E, Ni-U, Ni-L Yes 1 mm / 200 step
H101N1AZEP Nikon AZ100 No 1 mm / 200 step
H101E1AZEP Nikon AZ100 Yes 1 mm / 200 step
H101N1BX Evident/Olympus BX51, BX61, BX53, BX53M, SZX Series No 1 mm / 200 step
H101E1BX Evident/Olympus BX51, BX61, BX53, BX53M, SZX Series Yes 1 mm / 200 step
H101N1B3 Evident/Olympus BX63 No 1 mm / 200 step
H101E1B3 Evident/Olympus BX63 Yes 1 mm / 200 step
H101N1AX Zeiss Axio Examiner, Axioimager 1, Axioimager 2 No 1 mm / 200 step
H101E1AX Zeiss Axio Examiner, Axioimager 1, Axioimager 2 Yes 1 mm / 200 step
H101N1DM Leica DMLS, DMR, DM4000, DM5000, DM6000, DM6 No 1 mm / 200 step
H101E1DM Leica DMLS, DMR, DM4000, DM5000, DM6000, DM6 Yes 1 mm / 200 step
Order codes and compatibility
Typical combination for live cell imaging
Platform Evident/Olympus BX63 Zeiss Axioimager 2
Stage H101N1B3 H101E1AX
Controller V31XYZ ProScan III Controller V31XYZE ProScan III Controller for encoded stages
Joystick CS200XY ergonomic XY joystick
Sample holders H473UP universal sample holder
H3848 adapter for non-recessed sample holders
9 98
Specifications
ProScan® H101A stage
for upright microscopes
Key Features
The ProScan H101A is a motorized XY stage for upright microscopes and is fully customizable. Its compact
design makes it ideal for integration into OEM devices or customized microscopes.
It has a 2 mm ballscrew and 200-step motor for a balance of speed and resolution, offering sub-micron
repeatability while also providing 4 times the speed of the H1P4A stage. Prior's patented Intelligent Scanning
Technology (IST) optimizes stage accuracy and linearity.
The H101A accommodates a variety of specimen types including glass slides, multiwell plates, semiconductor
wafers, and metallurgical samples.
Applications
Confocal and super-resolution
microscopy
Metrology Slide scanning
Travel Range
114 mm x 75 mm
Optimized Performance
Intelligent Scanning Technology™ (US
Patent 7,330,307).
Excellent Repeatability
Offers sub-micron repeatability at
1 µm or better.
Part number Compatibility Encoding Drive configuration
[screw pitch / motor]
H101A OpenStand-U, OpenStand-M, OpenStand-L No 2 mm / 200 step
HE01 OpenStand-U, OpenStand-M, OpenStand-L Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101A (Nikon) Nikon SMZ18, SMZ25, SMZ800, SMZ1000, SMZ1270,
SMZ1500 No 2 mm / 200 step
HE01 (Nikon) Nikon SMZ18, SMZ25, SMZ800, SMZ1000, SMZ1270,
SMZ1500 Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101E50 Nikon 50i, 80i, Ni-E, Ni-U, Ni-L, Ci-E, Ci-L, Ci-S No 2 mm / 200 step
HE01E50 Nikon 50i, 80i, Ni-E, Ni-U, Ni-L, Ci-E, Ci-L, Ci-S Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101E80 Nikon 80i, 90i, Ni-E, Ni-U, Ni-L No 2 mm / 200 step
HE01E80 Nikon 80i, 90i, Ni-E, Ni-U, Ni-L Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101AZEP Nikon AZ100 No 2 mm / 200 step
HE01AZEP Nikon AZ100 Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101NLV Nikon LV100ND, LV100NDA, LV150N, LV150NA No 2 mm / 200 step
HE01NLV Nikon LV100ND, LV100NDA, LV150N, LV150NA Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101BX Evident/Olympus BX51, BX61, BX53, BX53M, SZX Series No 2 mm / 200 step
HE01BX Evident/Olympus BX51, BX61, BX53, BX53M, SZX Series Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101BXWI Evident/Olympus BX51WI, BX61WI No 2 mm / 200 step
H101AXIM Evident/Olympus Axio Examiner, Axioimager 1, Axioimager 2 No 2 mm / 200 step
HE01AXIM Evident/Olympus Axio Examiner, Axioimager 1, Axioimager 2 Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H101DMLS Leica DMLS, DMR, DM4000, DM5000, DM6000, DM6 No 2 mm / 200 step
HE01DMLS Leica DMLS, DMR, DM4000, DM5000, DM6000, DM6 Yes 2 mm / 200 step
Order codes and compatibility
Typical combination for slide scanning
Platform Evident/Olympus BX53 Zeiss Axiomager 2

H105/2ZL Zeiss Axiotron 2 No 2mm / 200 step
HE05/2ZL Zeiss Axiotron 2 Yes 2mm / 200 step
Order codes and compatibility
Typical combination for semiconductor inspection
Platform Evident/Olympus MX63 Zeiss Axiotron 2
Stage H105/2OL HE05/2ZL
Controller V31XYZ ProScan III Controller V31XYZE ProScan III Controller for encoded stages
Joystick CS200XY Ergonomic XY Joystick
Sample holders HWC15V  6-inch wafer chuck with vacuum tubing
23 2322
Specifications
ProScan® H105NL/2 stage
for upright microscopes
Key Features
The ProScan H105NL/2 motorized XY stage is compatible with Nikon LV100 and LV150 upright microscopes.
It is optimized for scanning 6-inch semiconductor wafers and other industrial samples. This travel range and
high-precision motorized control are normally only available on larger systems.
The H105NL/2 features Prior's patented Intelligent Scanning Technology (IST) to enhance accuracy and
linearity together with a 2 mm ballscrew for speed.
Applications
Travel Range
154 mm x 154 mm
Versatile
Directly compatible with upright and
metrology microscopes.
Reliable and Efficient
Enhanced accuracy, linearity and
speed for scanning industrial samples.
6-inch Travel
Supports 6-inch wafers on small
industrial microscopes.
Customizable
Additional clearance for easy
integration into customized systems.
Part number Compatibility Encoding Drive configuration
[screw pitch / motor]
H105NL/2 Prior OpenStand-U, OpenStand-M No 2 mm / 200 step
H105NL/2 (Nikon) Nikon LV100ND, LV100NDA, LV150N, LV150NA No 2 mm / 200 step
Order codes and compatibility
Typical combination for industrial imaging
Platform Nikon LV100D
Stage H105NL/2
Controller V31XYZ ProScan III Controller
Joystick CS200XY Ergonomic XY Joystick
Sample holders H231NL aluminium plate
H227NL glass plate
MetrologyIndustrial imaging Semiconductor inspection
25 2524
Specifications
ProScan® H105N2F stage
for upright microscopes
Key Features
The ProScan H105N2F is a motorized XY flat-top stage optimized for scanning 6-inch semiconductor wafers and
other industrial samples reliably and efficiently.
It is fully customizable for integration into OEM devices but also mounts directly onto Nikon and Evident/
Olympus industrial microscopes and Prior OpenStand platform.
Its flat top plate allows easy access to the sample for loading and ensures compatibility with a wide range of
optics. Prior's patented Intelligent Scanning Technology (IST) to enhance accuracy and linearity, together with a
2 mm ballscrew for speed.
Applications
Part number Compatibility Encoding Drive configuration
[screw pitch / motor]
H105N2F Prior OpenStand-�L, OpenStand-�U, OpenStand-�M No 2 mm / 200 step
H105E2F Prior OpenStand-�L, OpenStand-�U, OpenStand-�M Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H105N2F (Nikon) Nikon L200N, L200ND, L300N, L300ND No 2 mm / 200 step
H105E2F (Nikon) Nikon L200N, L200ND, L300N, L300ND Yes 2 mm / 200 step
H105N2OL Evident/Olympus MX61, MX61L, MX63, MX63L No 2 mm / 200 step
H105E2OL Evident/Olympus MX61, MX61L, MX63, MX63L Yes 2 mm / 200 step
Order codes and compatibility
MetrologyIndustrial imaging Semiconductor inspection
Typical combination for semiconductor inspection
Platform Evident/Olympus MX63 Nikon L300ND